founded 1948
A U S T R A L I A
...... all about moving fluids
RPSP Series Submersible  Sewage  and Wastewater Pump  - optimum for Sewage,
Wastewater and Process Dewatering applications for various industries and
municipalities.  Compact  heavy duty construction and reliable operations..  Free
standing type or Duckfoot type (Auto Coupling Discharge Elbow Assembly )
All Specifications are subject to change without notice

Cable Gland IP68
Anti-Condensation Sensor
Rotor / Shaft Assembly
Stator
Motor Casing
Mechanical Seal
Impeller
Pump  Casing/ Suction Cover
Cross Section
Leakage  Sensor
All Specifications are subject to change without notice
Specifications
Model
Speed Flow Head Motor Pump Eff. Outlet
(rpm) (m3/h) (m) kW (%) (mm)
RPSP-Q660-12-30 980 660 12 30 72 150
RPSP-Q260-28-37 1470 260 28 37 52 150
RPSP-Q720-12-37 1470 720 12 37 61 250
RPSP-Q250-30-45 1470 250 30 45 70 150
RPSP-Q600-15-45 1470 600 15 45 74 250
RPSP-Q1000-9-45 980 1000 9 45 76 250
RPSP-Q250-40-55 1470 250 40 55 70 200
RPSP-Q1000-13-55 980 1000 13 55 76 300
RPSP-Q1600-8-55 740 1600 8 55 78 400
RPSP-Q400-30-75 1470 400 30 75 63.5 300
RPSP-Q2000-8-75 740 2000 8 75 79 400
RPSP-Q400-40-90 1470 400 40 90 63.5 300
RPSP-Q2000-10-90 980 2000 10 90 79 400
RPSP-Q3000-6-90 740 3000 6 90 81 500
RPSP-Q650-37-110 1470 650 37 110 74.3 250
RPSP-Q2000-13.5-110 980 2000 13.5 110 79 400
RPSP-Q4000-6-110 740 4000 6 110 81.5 500
RPSP-Q650-45-132 1470 650 45 132 74.3 250
RPSP-Q1300-24-132 980 1300 24 132 77.5 400
RPSP-Q3000-10-132 740 3000 10 132 81 500
RPSP-Q650-50-160 1470 650 50 160 74.3 250
RPSP-Q1300-26-160 980 1300 26 160 77.5 400
RPSP-Q3000-13-160 740 3000 13 160 81 500
RPSP-Q500-70-185 1470 500 70 185 70 300
RPSP-Q2000-20-185 980 2000 20 185 79 500
RPSP-Q4000-10-185 740 4000 10 185 79 600
RPSP-Q500-75-200 1470 500 75 200 70 300
RPSP-Q3000-15-200 980 3000 15 200 80 500
RPSP-Q4000-11-200 740 4000 11 200 79 600
RPSP-Q600-75-220 1470 600 75 220 72 300
RPSP-Q1300-35-220 980 1300 35 220 77 400
RPSP-Q4000-12-220 740 4000 12 220 80 600
RPSP-Q600-80-250 1470 600 80 250 72 300
RPSP-Q1300-45-250 1470 1300 45 250 62 300
RPSP-Q3000-20-250 980 3000 20 250 81 500
RPSP-Q4000-15-250 740 4000 15 250 80 600
RPSP-Q700-80-280 1470 700 80 280 72 300
RPSP-Q3000-24-280 980 3000 24 280 82 500
RPSP-Q4500-15-280 740 4500 15 280 80 600
RPSP-Q600-100-315 1470 600 100 315 70 300
RPSP-Q3000-25-315 980 3000 25 315 80 500
RPSP-Q5500-14-315 740 5500 14 315 81 600
Note;  other performance specifications not listed above may available, please make enquire to Regent Pumps or Authorised agent
All Specifications are subject to change without notice
INSTALLATION TYPES
Free Standing Type